1.00 1  5250.0085810A  5,250.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  KM/ST 56279  6,550.00

1.00 2  650.0086200A  650.0022  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  DNO-51  750.00

1.00 3  250.0086350A  250.0022  0.00STOLL  DNO-27 ORGANZA  300.00

1.00 4  100.0081075A  100.0022  0.00SKARF  D7  150.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

6250.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6250.00Total  7750.00